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
built-ins, walls, patio, 60x160' lot 
and much more. To see just call 
320-2222, ask for *318P.

TRADE

PLAN
If you buy one of our many 
homes we have listed, we will 
buy your home from you and 
pay you MARKET PRICE. This 
plan will save you time and the 
trouble of selling your home 
before you can be in the posi­ 
tion to buy. Call today, let's 
talk it over.

The three Bedroom model with 2 
baths with eating area in kitchen, 
raised hearth fireplace, utility 
room, hardwood floors, large liv­ 
ing room with sliding glass doors 
to a covered patio. Good location 
only a short walk to the Del Amo

SMALL HOUSE   on a C-2 Lot 
on a main Blvd. of Torrance, 
Owner will carry 1st T.D. Call 
FR 8-8447 ask for «229P.

R-3 CORNER «2'xl30' with pos­ 
sible C-2 variance. Good location. 
Owner very anxious. Call 
FR 8-8447. *231P.

6 UNITS   Deluxe. Full price 
$59,500. Will exchange for T.D.'s 
or residential   Sutnit!!!!! Call 
320-2222. *356P.

5 UNITS 2 Bedrooms each. Owner 
will carry 1st Trust Deed. Will 
take a 2 or 3 Bedroom home in 
trade. Call FR 8-8447. '253P.

t UNITS Deluxe with a 3 Bed­ 
room, 2 Bath owner's unit. Sub­ 
mit house as trade. To inspect 
call FR 8-8447. *255P.

4 UNITS One 2 Bedroom & 3 one 
bedroom units, corner location 
near Jr. College. Owner may 
consider Gl or FHA offer. To 
see, call 320-2222. #354P.

R-l LOT   60'xl90' View Lot for 
split level home   $17,500 full 
price. Call 320-2222, ask to see
*355P.

DUPLEX 2 Bedrooms each. Very 
clean property with new w'w 
carpeting. Located near the 
South Bay Shopping Center. To 
see. call 320-2222. *363P.

2 ON A LOT Each with 3 Bed- 

Located close to schools & shoo- 
ping. To see call 320-2222. *365P.

R-6 ZONE LOTS New high rise 
Zoning of Redondo Beach locat­ 
ed on the Beach. There is a 
home one one of the lots so 
would make a good investment 
for the future. Call FR 8-8447.
*205P.

C-2 LOT   SO'xlSO1. Located on 
~  " " ast Highway. Call

5 UMTS-Owncr's unit has 3 Bed- 
rooms, 2 Baths. Submit your 
trade? To inspect, call FR 8-8447. 
*261P.

15,000.8,,. Ft. of land in the new 
high rise zone of Rcdondo Beach 
on the Esplanade. A tola! of 4 
lots with a split level 4 Bedroom, 
3 Bath with over 3000 Sq Ft. home 
on one of the lots. Here is a 
chance to have a nice home w th 
an investment in the future. To 
Ret the details call FR 8-8447, ask 
for *205P.

0 DEL AMO SHOPPING CEN- 
*£ Will til lift small down 
or wll i wori. on . ione ian(i
?c,se ",H FR MM*. A

SMALL SHOPPING CENTER   6 
Stores. Will trade for equity in 
home or income units   or? To 
inspect, call FR 8-8447. *270P.

exch,ngeu-pordownA- e, 
opportunity. Call 320-222. *386P. 

OFFICE  For lease or rent. Double 
office with 2 front doors & 2 
restrooms. Air conditioned and 
utilities included. Call FR 8-8447

. ̂ coS 2r£-L. t , R"2 CORNER LOTS  Lomita loca-
«™ ?ti,JS*bto ll1» Vari.»n^ 
Has 3 Bedroom home with 2
^^ ^"^'Uf1 forfc *'?* 
value. Call 320-2222, ask for
*3°8P-

APT. FOR LEASE  2 Bedroom. 2 
Bath Coop Unit. $225 per month 
Call FR 8-8447. *208P.

*»-,sssaeH --4 LARGE OFFICES TO SERVE YOU ""'

BBBT PENINSULA BUT  2 bedr

.
with dishwasn- 
* range. Hug.

$29,950
1 It FAMILY ROOM   Special price for 
Tiulck *el« W/w carpets throughout, large 
living room complete wtth fireplace * gas 
loc Tighter, ipadoua fcmlly room adjacent 
to compact Htehe_ri_ jylth^breakfai.1 J»r.

cing. Only'
gmrage,

ON A LOT-1 bedroom and 1 bedr.

BD THE LANDLORD-J bedr

$24,500

$ , 7/500

with covered patio, en 
Needs paint and ymrd

1735 DOWN 8 bwjroor 
Ing and detached a c 
only 1116.

$19,500

|f.\r«««, TtrtAl

Shaw Real Estate
REAL ESTATE

1305 Pacific Coast Highway
DA 6-3361

$200 DOWN $91 MONTH
1 Bedroom horn* on Robldoux, In Wllmlnltton. 8«rvlc« 
porch, dlnlnr room, nrtuK. Only 113,000 full price. For 
further drtalTi, c«ll DA >-8700

$200 DOWN $96 MONTH
3 Bedroom home with hardwood tloora, on coriwr lot In 

orch, brMUcfut «rem. Q«arffe. I14.GOO 
-8700 for further detalli.

2 UNITS
area. Tomnce. 
further detail
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
.. puvrd alloy. Will P.. I 
1A or Cal Vnl BLYTHIi 

TE 4-3474

. DOWN CI-ALL VETS CAN BUY
Eligibility, qualification, reinstatements and peace time program, information free to veterant

4 OFFICES TO SERVE YOU
* WILMINGTON

Income Tax '
Service 

 7 Days 
23*13 Marine - 830-0530

2 BEDROOM
Older home. Approx. 880 ft. 
Bai-hrlor Apl In iear. All new 
.ilnmbmj i wiring, liennow
Hem h.

taut.

Income Property
2-brilroom unlla. Fully rent 

1. In preferred Torranci 
rea. Kill! price 153.000. Tr> 

10% duwn

21735 S. Main, Torr.

* TORRANCE 

Duplex
bedroom rear unit   hai 

Idlngglaae doora, to exotic 
atlo. Breaklaat bar and dU- 
«aal. Very desirable loca- 
on for rental property. Near 
ouglai. Hartey Aluminum 
nd Shell OH. Make offer.

INGLEWOOD

Assume Existing G I.

Outstanding Home
Priced below market for quick

Closing Cost Only 
TO G.I.

Southwood location. .». .....
to aee thli beautiful home to 
appreciate the many extrea. 
Carpeting, drapes, cloaeta ga­ 
lore. Bprlnklerj, a w n I n g ». 
covered lanal, and Tery Illtle 
yard work.

Wiimington Jackpot

cloaea patio, teaming 
rockwork and plant!. 
pl«ie with fountain. I 
price only 118,500. 330

20290 Western, Ton

Pay 11: 
Inc tax

+ honby room.
earpetlnc, large kit
im drapeti. dliiposal.

PL 3-U11

4 & Family Room
Bullt-ln*. hardwood. 1'. batli 
Blt-lni, hardwood. 1% bath 
Patio. 3'4 yeari old. (147 p 
month. *310.

4 Bedroom

6416 West Blvd., Inglwd

4 BEDROOM
'I bath Wall/wall carpetl 
Ihroiighout, dUpoeal. built- 
in.. Many e»lra«. I'IOKB to 
ban Dlvgo Fwy. I3I.:!00.

NKAR CARSON HIGH

130U aq^ft! 8 yra" old. IsKSl

6 ROOM HOME with 4 Bdrnu. 
l-\ batha. detached double ga­ 
rage. Utility room, garbage 
dUpoaal. fenced yard. Stucco. 
All thli for only (14,600 
Hurry on thli. HJO-05SO.

3 BDRM. older home, fenced 
yard. Cloae to   h o p p I n g,

Jl7.o50*' Will 0.1." 100%!'" '

:lal Bldg. Belt 
"    Del Mar.

I. 114.OUO. 
Crta |M

imerclal 

LOT   45ll(IO   Below Pal. 
Ol Hwy. t eam nf Avalon.

22303 S. Marine, Wllm.

$395 DOWN
Big House, Big Yard

Lots of Work
3a>e l»il«Y on tlllK 3 livilrnom 
lonie with liai'dwond flourn 
ind attached garage. 74 fl
ronlHue allow? dflve-ln ac-
i'ka to hark yard.

RAYMAC REALTY
REALTOR   370-5791 

Open 'til 9
4337 REDONDO BCH. BLVD.

May L. Arant, Realtor

LAWNDAUC

UNDER $30,000
Spiicloui 4 bedroom, i bath 
3-atory home (near new! Lo­ 
cated on quint I'Ul-de-nnc 
fctreet. Ixirge private back 
yard Thla IH THE BARGAIN 
OF THE YEAR!

KEN PETERS, Realtors 
FR 8-9408
2 STORY

4 BDRM. FAM/RM. 2 YR8 OLD

$24,250
BLT-INB FVPL.  PATIO 

10% down.   «0% let TD

DeWITT REALTY 
328-1712

MAMA'S DREAM
jum-[iljl.l« 3 bedroom. '2(l«35

ringed patto nlUB 3 rfxiiii piny 
hi.ii.,- 121,MMI niibmlt on 
down. Will G.I.

Empire
374S SUI'ULVKDA 

TOnnANCE_____DA »-4771

$"1000 DOWN
No Other Costs

2 Houses 1 Lot
Located In Torrance. Front 
houiie; a bedroom, Imrdwoorl 
 ervlre porch, an appox. 12 
yeaa old Rear houae; 3 bed­ 
room .tucco, with King nlze 
roornn. Only < yaara old. Large 
lot (0x150. Will take trailer 
or boat on trade. Call at once.

NU-WAY REALTY 
FA 0-2770

NEWLY Painted: 3 Bdrm IV 
bath. r/PI. Bullt-lni. W/W 
carpeta. Walk to Del Amo 
«torni. 3737 W. 234 81 Turn 
mill It Ward. Prke 124,100

G.I. NO DOWN

R-3 ZONE
711 Ainapola  140 ft. deep to alley. Older 1-bedroom. 
Priced for ipeculallon.

M-l ZONE
135 ft. frontage on Caraon St. Approx. 27,000 eq. H. oi 
land, In the ever growing aevtlon of the Carion area.

TERMINAL REALTY
TE 0-0510 

If No Aniwer, Call DA 9-5583 orJE 5-8031

*" ne'wly" dTCtiruled" VyS.'Tt Vacant-Immediate poaioaalon 
i "' '*i'",' "'"^ * h"v" on lnl" 8 bedroom home It

rhool wuya.
t6lJO

DOWN 3 Bdrm. Ne'wly't 
ated larg^e F/yd. Tnke

NEWTON S. KIMES
REAL ESTATE 

830-2133 834-2491

mated, n.tw nylon wall/wall 
carpetl. hardwood floiiri, re- 
flnlihed In the bedroom Juat 
repainted In and out. Double 
detached garage. Walk to 
ahopplnr center. Now I33.IM 
-try J3ZOO down or w I 11

DA 6-9111KEY
rioTl- :i BDRM .

Telephone DA 5-6060 or TE WE WILL HELP YOU WRITE YOUR 
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